
SAFETY SLIDING REACTION ARM 27504 34GX(-2), V-RAD 31(90°), DV-RAD 3400,
MV-RAD 34, E-RAD 3400  

Ø 94

275

80

180

32

1"

Sliding
area

ARTICLE NO:ARTICLE: SUITABLE FOR:
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WEBSITE: radialtorque.eu 

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

DISCLAIMER: Dimensions and illustrative drawings contained herein is accurate to the company’s knowledge at time of publishing, however specifications 
are subject to change without notice. If the information is critical it should be confirmed by contacting Radial Torque Tools BV.   


